Nawsko Racing Proofing for June 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 20:00 Eco Power Boy 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -83.57
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:00 Brindley 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -82.57
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:25 Chester |Frankelian 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -81.57
Single 29th 16:15 Loudan 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -79.57
Newcastle
Single 29th 15:40 Zip 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -78.57
Newcastle
Single 29th 14:35 Chillhi 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -77.57
Newcastle
Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -76.57
20:45 Signalman 2.50 1
Newmarket
20:10 Ananda 3.50 2
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:20 Princess Jastar 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -74.57
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:10 New Century 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 -73.57
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:05 Phone Tag 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -75.2
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:05 Magsood 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -74.2
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:55 White Coco 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -73.2
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:55 Jean Ribault 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -72.2
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:20 Shamanic 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -71.2
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:20 Queen Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -70.2
'Yarmouth Good News
Single 27th 20:30 Leicester[Hey Big 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -68.2
Spender
Single 27th 20:30 Leicester|Salamanca Lad 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -67.2
Single 27th 18:30 Leicester|Love Is A Rose 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -71.7
Single 27th 16:00 Swiss Cabaret 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -70.7
Newmarket
Single 27th 16:00 American 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -69.7
Newmarket Fashion
Single 27th 14:50 Secret Beach 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -68.7
Newmarket
Single 27th 14:00 Tryfan 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -67.7
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:10 Kempton|Sheila's 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -74.7
Paradise
Single 26th 17:00 Kempton |Scarlet Lady 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -73.7
Single 25th 18:55 Brighton |La Mujer 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -72.7
Single 25th 18:40 Newbury |[Machiavellian 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -71.7
Lady
Single 25th 16:47 Beverley |Lady Of Time 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -70.7
Single 25th 16:47 Beverley |Vitrina 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -69.7
Lucky 15 24th 3.00 Win 3.30 -68.7
20:40 Windsor (Wootton's 5.50 1
Jewel
20:30 Bath Battle Of 3.00 3
Omdurman
20:00 Bath Honrado 2.88 12
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:00 Thirsk  |Reidh 4.00 1
Double 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -72
19:30 Lingfield |Make Love 3.00 2
14:45 Miss 4.33 1
Newmarket Bodacious
Each Way 22nd 20:30 Lingfield [Another Jack 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -70
Single 22nd 16:35 \Wonder Smile 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -68
Newmarket
Single 21st 17:05 Ascot Cat Ninja 12.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 -67
Single 21st 17:05 Ascot Indelible 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -66
Single 21st 15:45 Ascot Skellet 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -65
Single 21st 15:45 Ascot See The Fire 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -64
Each Way 21st 14:30 Ascot California 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -63
Dreamer
Each Way 20th 17:05 Ascot Lautrec 29.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -61
Single 20th 16:25 Ascot Gregory 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -59
Single 20th 16:25 Ascot Sweet William 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -58
Each Way 20th 15:45 Ascot Siyola 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -57
Single 19th 20:20 Adelabella 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -55
Nottingham
Single 19th 19:50 Lady Of Time 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -54
Nottingham
Single 19th 19:50 Standbackandl 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -53
Nottingham ook
Single 19th 17:25 Hamilton |Sea Girt 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -51
Single 17th 16:55 Thewaytothest 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -50
Chepstow ars
Single 17th 16:55 Bobacious 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -49
Chepstow
Single 16th 18:15 Thirsk  |Banderas 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -48
Single 16th 16:10 Utilis 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -47
Doncaster
Single 16th 16:10 Al Marmar 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -46
Doncaster
Single 15th 17:00 Sandown|Coco Royale 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -45
Single 15th 16:25 Sandown|Hot Fashion 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.5
Each Way 15th 17:15 Bath Alberto 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -47.5
Single 15th 14:20 Bath Loudan 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.5
Single 15th 14:20 Bath Havana Dance 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -44.5
Single 14th 17:00 Sandown|Night Horn 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -43.5
Each Way 14th 15:50 Sandown|Ravenswell 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -42.5
Single 14th 16:10 York Reach 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -42.5
Single 14th 16:10 York Godwinson 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.5
Single 14th 17:10 Chester |Native King 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -40.5
Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -49
18:10 First Alliance 3.50 1
Musselburgh
16:10 Reine Des 4.50 2
Yarmouth Coeurs
Single 13th 15:10 Intertwined 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -48
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:10 Marianglas 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -47
Nottingham
Single 13th 20:15 Pembrokeshire 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -45
Musselburgh
Each Way 13th 15:00 A Poet's Secret 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -44
Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:30 Arkhalia Flynn 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -43
Yarmouth
Each Way 13th 17:05 Newbury |Ormolulu 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42
Single 13th 15:25 Newbury |Keady Town 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -40
Single 13th 15:25 Newbury |Heartwarmer 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -39
Single 13th 14:50 Newbury |Zaltalla 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -38
Single 13th 14:50 Newbury |JAsimov 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -37
Single 11th 20:30 Chatty 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35
\Wetherby
Single 11th 20:00 Reidh 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby
Single 11th 19:00 John L Sullivan 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -33
\Wetherby
Single 11th 17:07 Salisbury|Frankelian 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37
Single 11th 17:07 Salisbury|Xiomara 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36
Single 11th 14:00 Salisbury|Style King 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -35
Single 11th 14:00 Salisbury|Pit Boss 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34
Single 10th 20:10 Windsor |Nina Rapida 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -33
Single 10th 20:10 Windsor [Glimpse The 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32
Moon
Single 10th 18:10 Windsor |Celandine 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -31
Single 10th 15:05 Lingfield |The Colorist 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37
Single 10th 14:50 Carlisle |Belsito 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36
Treble 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35
20:38 Haydock [Old Cock 2.25 1
19:28 Haydock |Ananda 4.33 2
19:50 Bath Almudena 2.20 4
Each Way 7th 21:00 Bath Bobacious 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -33
Single 7th 15:38 Thirsk  [Miss 3.75 2.00 NR - 0.00 -31
Bodacious
Single 7th 13:38 Thirsk  |Educator 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31
Single 6th 19:15 Upton 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 17:15 Holbrook 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:30 Hamilton |Flight Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28
Angels
Single 6th 17:10 Haydock |Glam Squad 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27
Single 6th 17:10 Haydock |Gundogan 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26
Single 6th 16:05 Haydock |Taramasalata 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25
Single 6th 16:05 Haydock |Faifa 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24
Each Way 5th 20:15 Kempton [Selwan 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23
Single 5th 17:35 Kempton |Celestial Orbit 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21
Each Way 5th 17:05 Kempton |Powerdress 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20
Single 5th 21:00 Ripon Howard's 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18
Choice
Single 5th 21:00 Ripon Salamanca Lad 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
Each Way 5th 19:25 Ripon Princess Niyla 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17
Single 5th 16:27 Jolty Jem 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Nottingham
Single 5th 16:27 Show Biz Kid 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Nottingham
Single 5th 15:57 Wahraan 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Nottingham
Single 4th 19:30 King Sharja 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 4th 20:45 Lingfield |Atwixaday 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -11
Single 4th 20:15 Lingfield |Willowbank 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9
Single 4th 19:15 Lingfield |Almaty Star 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 4th 19:15 Lingfield |Ancient Times 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 4th 18:45 Lingfield [Monomyth 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Single 4th 15:03 Leicester|Standbackandl 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
ook
Single 4th 15:03 Leicester|Azure Stage 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3
Double 3rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2
16:45 Ayr Helter Skelter 4.50 7
14:15 Ayr Haazeez 1.83 2
Single 3rd 19:45 Windsor |Grey Owl 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0
Single 3rd 19:45 Windsor |Dotties Moon 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1
Single 3rd 21:00 Coin Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 19:00 Eminent Jewel 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 3

\Wetherby




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 18:30 Miss Hathaway 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 16:30 Brighton |Golden 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Passport

Single 3rd 16:30 Brighton |Prefer The 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Sister

Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Alshimali 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2

Single 3rd 16:45 Ayr Pembrokeshire 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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